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	◄ Jul 2017
	August  2017
	Sep 2017 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 Tempo Work
Beaver Lake Park  900 am
Group1:  25 minutes 5 min tempo
Group 2; 10 minute jog 15 min Tempo  10 min jog
Group 3:    15 min jog   25 min Tempo 15 jog
	2 Long run
Issaquah Community Center 
Group1:  35  minutes
Group 2;  50  min
Group 1 hour 15  min
6 x 100  meter strides

	3 Aerobic Run
Beaver Lake Park  9:00 am
Group1:  20 minutes
Group 2;  30 min
Group 40 min
6  x 100 meter strides
	4 Cross Train
Bike or Hike

	5 Run on your own!
Group1:  20 minutes
Group 2;  30 min
Group 40 min
5 x 100 meter strides

	6 

	7 

	8 Tempo
Beaver Lake Park  900 am
Group1:  25 minutes 5 min tempo
Group 2; 10 minute jog 15 min Tempo  10 min jog
Group 3:    15 min jog   30 min Tempo 15 jog
	9 Long Run
Issaquah Community Center 
Group1:  35  minutes
Group 2;  50  min
Group 1 hour 15  min
6 x 100  meter strides

	10 Aerobic Run
Beaver Lake Park  9:00 am
Group1:  20 minutes
Group 2;  30 min
Group 40 min
6 x 100 meter strides
	11 
Cross Train!
Bike or Hike
	[bookmark: _GoBack]12 Run on your own!
Group1:  20 minutes
Group 2;  30 min
Group 40 min
5 x 100 meter strides

	13 

	14 
Week off!
	15 
 Week off!
	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 
1st day Official XC practice 
10:00 am SHS
	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 
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